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 Reading Writing Mathematics Topic 

Tuesday Year 1  

Listen to a story read aloud 

by a famous face from 

Storyline Online. See link 

below. 

Year 2 

Re-read the Sharks text from 

Monday. Have a go at the 

questions (no need to print – 

just write the answers straight 

into your book!).  

Year 1  

Continue writing your 

story.  

Year 2 

Continue writing your 

alternative version of The 

Snail and the Whale.  

Try to use adjectives and 

similes to make your 

writing more interesting! 

Year 1 

Bitesize Daily Lesson 8th June 

Counting in 2s video and 

accompanying worksheets 

(optional). See link below. 

Year 2 

Work through the lessons 

and activity sheets from Oak 

National Academy on 

Measurement: Capacity and 

Volume Lessons 2 and 3 (the 

quizzes not essential). See 

link below. 

 

ICT 

Continue your underwater scene 

from last week.  

If you want to, have a go at 

creating a new animal habitat – 

maybe a desert or a rainforest? 

What animals would you see? 

Can you add the sprites? 
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Websites for additional work: 

Oak National Academy on Measurement: Capacity and Volume 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/subjects-by-year/year-2/subjects/maths  

Coconut Multiples - https://www.topmarks.co.uk/times-tables/coconut-multiples  

Bitesize - Year 1 Daily Lessons Maths 8/9/10th June  https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/tags/zjpqqp3/year-1-and-

p2-lessons  

Learn Your Tables http://www.learnyourtables.co.uk/en/index2.htm  

Tricky Word Truckshttps://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/resources/phase/2/tricky-word-trucks  

Grab a Giggling Grapheme https://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/resources/phase/2/grab-a-giggling-grapheme  

Small Town Superheroes - https://www.bbc.co.uk/games/embed/small-town-

superheroes?exitGameUrl=https%3A%2F%2Fbbc.co.uk%2Fbitesize%2Farticles%2Fzncgvk7  

Storyline Online https://www.storylineonline.net  

 Oxford Owl ebooks https://home.oxfordowl.co.uk/books/free-ebooks/  

 

https://classroom.thenational.academy/subjects-by-year/year-2/subjects/maths
https://www.topmarks.co.uk/times-tables/coconut-multiples
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/tags/zjpqqp3/year-1-and-p2-lessons
https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/tags/zjpqqp3/year-1-and-p2-lessons
http://www.learnyourtables.co.uk/en/index2.htm
https://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/resources/phase/2/tricky-word-trucks
https://www.phonicsplay.co.uk/resources/phase/2/grab-a-giggling-grapheme
https://www.bbc.co.uk/games/embed/small-town-superheroes?exitGameUrl=https%3A%2F%2Fbbc.co.uk%2Fbitesize%2Farticles%2Fzncgvk7
https://www.bbc.co.uk/games/embed/small-town-superheroes?exitGameUrl=https%3A%2F%2Fbbc.co.uk%2Fbitesize%2Farticles%2Fzncgvk7
https://www.storylineonline.net/
https://home.oxfordowl.co.uk/books/free-ebooks/

